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11U through 16U TEAMS will have multiple team placement options based on present skill 
level:

Level Travel Total Cost Initial Payment Monthly

National Out of State $4,780** $750 $750 AUG, $410 SEP-APR

Regional In Texas $4,660** $750 $750 AUG, $395 SEP-APR

Local In Houston $4,500 $750 $750 AUG, $375 SEP-APR

Local-D In Houston $2,750 $500 $500 AUG, $220 SEP-APR

** Includes a base schedule through April. Fee Schedule does not include cost to participate in 
Lone Star Regional or USVA National Championship. If team votes to compete for bid or 
receives/accepts a bid, each athlete will be responsible for tournament fees, practice fees, 
coach fees, airfare/travel, and accommodations to participate



Local,  Regional,  & National Teams

AGES: 11-15

TEAMS PRACTICES | 2x per Week / 3x per Week - If Required

POSITIONAL PRACTICE | 2x per Month

CORE TRAINING | 2x per Week

PLAYER ASSESSMENT | 1x per Quarter (SKILLS + FITNESS)

TOURNAMENTS | 2x Per Month (Approx. 9-11 Per Season)

POST-SEASON | If a team qualifies for post-season, team will decide on participation. (* Costs

associated with post-season are not built into fee schedule and will be decided upon once a bid + team vote is 

obtained*)

Local Development Teams

AGES: 10 & 11

TEAMS PRACTICES | 2x per Week 

CORE TRAINING | 1x per Week

PLAYER ASSESSMENT | 2x per Season (SKILLS + FITNESS)

TOURNAMENTS | 1x Per Month (5 Per Season)




